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FOR FILING

ORDER RECEIVED

S IMAGE PAG.E INCORRECTLY DISPLAYS THE CASE ADDRESS AS 530 WINDWOOD ROAD. THE CORRECT CASE ADDRESS IS.3220. HUNTING TWEED DRIVE. | -

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE BEFORE THE
N/S Hunting Tweed Drive, 160'
W of the ¢/l of Huntswood Lane
(530 Windwood Road)

Ath Election District

3rd Councilmanic District

DEPUTY ZONING COHHISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Case No. 90-303-A

~ pavid Berg, et ux
- Petitioners

*x *. = *x =

FINDINGS OF FACT RND CONCLUSICNS OF LAW

The Petitioners herein request a variance‘to permit a side yard
setback of 42.feet in lieu of the required 50 feet and an amendment to the
¥inal Development Plan of "Hunt;.gton“ Section'.Two as more particularly

-described in Petitioner 8 Exhibit 1. -

The Petitioners, by David Berg, - appeered, testified, and were
represented by John H. Denick. Esquire. Alsofeppeerinq on benalfA of the
ketition was Joun Markowski, Archite"* . There-eere no Protestanta.

Testimony indicated that"t;e cutjectn;oroperty, know:/,as 530 -
Windwood Road, consists of 2. 35 acres zoned EJc. 5 and is currently unim-

o proved. Petitioners propose_ to construct a singie family dwelling with
.attached three car garase as depicted ir Petitioncr ] Exhibit 1. Testimony
1nd1oated that due to the shape of the 1ot and the 1ocation of the eXist-
ing well and septic draira;e‘ fields thereon, the requested variance is

necessary "etitioners contend the variance requested is nominal and that

the granting of same w1ll not result in any detriment to the health, safe-

ty or general welfare of the ...ommunity.-

Base4 upon the testimony and ev1dence presented at the : hearing,
all of which was uncontradicted, in the ovinion of the Deputy Zoning Com-

missioner the relief requested sufficmntly complies with the requ:.rements

of Section 307 of the _Balt:imore' County Zoning Regulations (B.C. Z. R. )

- K

'“0 TH! ZONING OOMSSIONER O!' BALTIMORE OOUNTY

jred, legal owmr(s) of the property situste in Balumore County and which is
atuehed hersto and made & part hereof, hcreby peuuon fora

undem;
descrihed in the descnphon and plat
Var!ance from Section .’ﬁ.oi& 5 3 _bml
minjrom_ 5 an_Gh omendmenr o e ﬁnaJ benlopmd' Plon ai'
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of the Rezumou of Ballimore County, o the Zosing Law of Btll.imore County. for the -

louowmg rezsors: (indicate hardship or practical difficuity)

- - We require a ‘large three car garage._' Due to the trapezoidal

~shape of the lot, the gara
: ge cannot b o d
. within the 50' side yard setback 1ine?}¢ nstructe 22 deSigned

In addition, we require a deck on the side of our houser.

‘to the shape of the lot, the deck where our children will play -

wiil orotrude into the side yard setback.

Pmpettyhtobepnstodmdadverﬂudupmxﬂbedbymndngkeglﬂ:ﬂom

LW“.Whmupemesofameumndvertm A stmg te., R
Ee(.tmn amd further agree to and ere 1o be bound by the mnﬁ regula tlc:u cungo?'eglt;l:cgugfis&;? ST "

alumore County adopted purcuaat to 'uie ZOning Law For Baltnnore Oounrty

B

2 legal owner(s) of the property

. Contract Purchaser:

-

5 C“YlndSuu. T
| ':"’f Miomey for Petmon.,. g

T Ciyandsme

,..f S

th..CbﬁI.lﬂs..Sb:e.e.t.--..-.. Nune. address and pbem mmber of Iegnl m;. oon- EARRE T

uun ﬂmthnln'orlrpnnunluve Mlte omnncud
--.‘I.h.u.X.-.Mnxknwski...-&nchitect.

Suite 1702

_ltimore,_ Mar_yland_ 212!11
Gty ead State .

- -

Mw,,-rmm. (301) 727 5900 904 North Calvert str get

T Ba\htruore, MD 21201 . _leeNu. 685 1910
ORDM By Toe Zanl.ng Cummhdow ot Balthnm County, ;hh --.---!-Z?'f.---..- day},,

Mok

: °‘ cecmmmemremdonrnenaeen— 19-?? that tne mbject matter of this petition be ld\'erllsed, e o

. required hy the Zoning Law of Bakimore County, in two nowspapers of general circulation through-

© 1. out Ba’timore County, that property be posted, and that the lic hearing be had be B S
County in Room 106, Caun-li' Office Bmﬁgmg in m;%':.“'six?;;‘:ﬁ o

2. 19” t H'—" cloct 2

4. Commissicner of Baitimore

. '.""'.._Cwnl:r.on thve /s-f_ d-vot *

'Jw..rk.n MIIS',?' ]
Mufy‘b Myhm- '

Edt. J"“N’t"—; Lo.w' j

‘that the subject variance

I/Wc do solemnlv declare and ammi - -
-' 'Wﬂ the penaities of perjury, that I/we

: me subject of thls Pe‘itton. S S

__l.t_imere.;_.rdaryinnd-__zjzozi_--;, o

and, therefore, should be qranted. There is Do evidence in‘ the record

w:-uld adversely affect the health, safety.

and/or genera]. welfare of the puolic. Furthermore, strict compliance with

ifficulty and/ox unreasonable

the B.C.Z.R. would - result in practical d

hardship upon the petitioner.
posting of the property, and pub-

c\r’

Pursuant to the advertisement,

tion held and for the reas i

he
lic heariiy -~ 20 . this Peti 3 given above,rt

reque._ “2d variance ) .ould be granted.

THEREFORE, IT iS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning commissioner for

Baltimore County this QX, day of February,
rd setback of 42 feet in 11

1990 that the petition for

i u of the
Zoning Variance to permit a side ya e

required 57 feet and an amendment to the Final Deve
r's Exhibit 1, be

' in accordance with Petitione

lopment Plan of

nHuntington® Section Two,

and is hereby GRANTED, subject. however, to the following restriction:

it rs may apply for their bui\.ding
1)} The petitione y ap e o order:

rmit and be granted same upon receipt © .
gzwever, Petitioners are hereby made aware that pro

ceeding at this time is at their own risk until sxéch
time as the 30-day appellate process from this Order
has expired. 1f, for whatever reason, this Order 218
reversed, the Petitioners would be required tao retur:,
and be responsible for returning, said property to 1ts

original candition.

ANN M. NAbJ.AROWICZ
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
for Baltimore County

0-303-A
. .W R
Beginning at a poj,nt
H on the north sid -
Iuunting Tweed Drive fifty feet wide at aed?_f the right olf—wa
ore or less west from staiice of fiz eet

 Huntsworth Lane f£ift the intersection of the cente
f r line of
©f Hunting Tweed Drige. eet wide with a northernmost right of way

among the Land Records of B
13. The improve.. altimore County in Plat Book 55, F
Dr ive. P =nts thereon being known as No. 3320 Hunting Taiég

- Also being a portio |
dated May 31, 1983!:md re?: of the lot of ground described in a Deed

.County in Liber E.H.K., Jc;rded among the Land Records of Baltimore

~conveyed by S§ & R Investol:':: o A ar iy 482 was granted and

Huntington Developme.nt Corporat 1ona Maryland Partnership, unto

o

IS IMAGE PAGE INCORRECTLY DISPLAYS THE (W# ADDRESS AS 530 WINDWOOD ROAR. FHECORNET CASE ADDRESS IS 3220 HUNTING TWEED DRIVE. | =

Baltimare County

_Zoning Commissioner
“ Office af Planning & Zoning
Towson, Maryland 21204
(301) 887-3353

J. Robert Haines
Mwamm

February 2, 1990

John H. Denick, Esquire
201 North Charles Street, Suite 1702
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
N/S Hunting Tweed Drive, 160' W of the c/1 of Huntswood Lane

(530 Windwood Road)
ath Election District - 3rd Councilmanicz District

David Berg, et ux - Petitioners
Case No. 90-303-A

Dear Mr. Denick:

Enclosed please find a copy of the decision rendered in the

-—-mbove-captioned matter. The Petition for Zoning Variance has been granted

in accordance with the attached Order.

In the event any party finds the decision rendered js unfavor-
able, any party may file an appeal to the County Board of Appeals within
thirty (30) days of the date of this Order. For further information on
filing an appeal, please contact Ms. Charlotte Radcliffe at 887-3391.

Very truly yours,
(- 1= Fomry
AKN M. HASTAROWICZ

Deputy Zoning Commissioner
AMN:Dbjs ' for Baltimore County

cc: People's Counsel

File

3§
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) IS IMAGE PAGE INCORREQTLY DISPLAYS THE CASE ADDRESS AS 530 WINDWOOD ROAD. THE CORRECT CASE ADDRESS IS 3220 HUNTING TWEED DRIVE

PETITION FOR ZONING

TO THE ZO‘HNG COMMISSIONER OF BALTD(ORE OOUNTY

E

Tbe v derﬁrned legal of lhe Cj&’ 3'/?’
‘ n owner(s) pmparty situate in Baltim
des:nbed In the descriphon and plat attached heralo 15,;5.: part heor:.ofclﬂgy ﬁdm‘;?izrl:

Variance from Secuon -_‘--_------,_,jb _Pé’l’m\)rQ '4;1 ""G@erd Cﬁtﬂdf i l[eu

L 1 Tty LR - S ---—-----------

oighe minimom J0” and an amendmmfio*ﬂ_xz Hml

RS G . -
- -

(li’ ! Hhhfﬂm Sednn &o

EITmEwe-
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-——- -
- e - L T R ey e A

~ of the Zoning Regulations of Balthnore County, to the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or w:?tiul diff uzﬂ?-‘yﬂ)nt me of Baltunore County; ior the_

'We require a large three car garage. Due to the trapezoidal

' shape of the lot, the garage can
within the 50° side Sard sgtbac]{ngti;nge constructed as designed

In addition, we require a deck on the .ide of our house

to the shape of the lot, the d
eck wh
will protrude into the ;ide Yard S:tgzﬁkour children will play

Due

Pmperty Is 10 be .mted and advert&sed as prescribed by Zoning Rogulanons.

I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertisi
Hrg,-postln , ete,, upon fil i
zt]itt:on aréd further agree to and xre to be bound by the 2oning reguhguons ango rest;ra?u:fnsﬂ’oi
more County adopted pursuant to the z-omng Law For Baltimore County. :

1/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
under the penalties of perjury, that l/we
e legal owner(s) of the property

is the subject of this Petition,
Coniract Purchaser: N

156 L

Address o . ) . ) -‘m—-:—-

- — - ‘ W rnm

- City and State : ‘ -
Mtomey for Petitioner: |
- JOHN H. DENICK

| __B_el.t_im.ere |
S L. Mar.yiann___zmog__,__

--_Qrth_.Cbnrlﬁs Stxeat. Name, address and
= ——————— , one Trmbe
Mdreu : Suite 1702 - tract purchaser or ﬂpmuﬂv:glgdmm;dm

Baltimore, Maryland. 21200 oo -iloh0. X Max Lt
_ wmee el .-.Mutnwski;..&ncmmcr.

(ud

a7,

ORDERED By The Zoning Commhdoner of Balthnom County, 4

P ND-/

......... . 19.5.7., that the subject matter of this petition be .

IS Do 70 bt o e o E*‘%f:‘ S
s aar b

Commlssioner of Balnmore County in Room 106, CM.My Office E-uugfngeln. Tm'::f:or; t};ﬁ:;x;g

,..Q.t------- day al P et = , 19.?.‘2-. at ..l.':..3..°o'clock.

s
7 {

A

'ORDER REGE)VED FOR FILING
[4

Coun!.y. on the .

' ka--u

o

i %
b m T e hiare iasdn

DENICK & HYMAN

ATTORNEYS ATLAW

801 NORTH CHARLES STREET SUITE 1703
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21801

TELEPHONE: (301) 787-5900

OHN
J H. DENICK FAX: (801) 727-6904

——

sawar [l Nsrd bove €5
VALLEY . iNTUIONATHANS ; -
_DELYGHT ~

'. )
i

KNOLLCRES
MA

| ereEn

VALLEY

X

N




BALT1MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

January 18, 1990 ‘ ) .
- BALTIMORE COUNTY

Se OUNTY OFFICE &.0C. + MARYLAND
5111 W. Chesapeake Ave.

Youson, meryiana 21200 | - B ' C o ' o T = TTE " _ o | | ' I e 1 : ' : INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
John N. Denick, Esquire : : - S -t e L B oo _ ' . . o e S
oo ‘ - 201 North Charles Street, Suite 1702 . = e Lo Sl - L C E o i ] | o PEE . g _ o B
Baltimore MD 21201 : : ' R . R o ' = ‘ : : gl B ¥ CaL T Z,_n?c'bert Ha}ines " DATE: L Lo
_ : _ _ R R PR . . S S _ _ £ ; _ : cning Commissioner ~ DATE: December 20, 1989
RE: Item No. 165, Case No. 90-303-A - RE T T _ - , _ R S » - o _ o S - _
; petitioner: . David Berd, et ux _ O I A T : S ' ' - _ ¥y Tl : S g?tf:iK91ler, Deputy Director
’ petition for Zoning Varliance o PR R LT e S : R -~ ' ‘ S ‘. o o ce of Planning and ZOr‘ing
"~ MEMBERS _ S : _—_— Co - o e T R ey S | ‘ ; | : David B
' S Co : ETEREETER IEREI e R e T S ' ' O v B _ : - erg, et ux o L S ‘
R [4 r H C . ) R, . S ) ] : . : . ) ‘ . 4 Item - : i ] - . . Q)un

2:1;';::;“9- . Deax W pe"iCk - R e Boo L N ot o ; | R LT ‘ z Gl Zoning Petition Nc’:-. 90-3%?: ‘ . ﬁa‘? e . i - waact,:g'og:;f Buil

popartment of . Tha Zoning Plans Advisory Committee nas reviewed the plans B L e s : : : ' Qo : : : and 21204

Traffic gngineering submitted with the above referenced petition. The following The Petition . L

coate noade Comission | S ts are not otended t¢ ~indicate the appropriateness 0 ] SR R : o R - . ss . 8 requirements and ﬁrs request a Variance to 51de Yard th : o e Dear Mr, Haineg,

Bureau ot : the =zoning action requested, but to assure that all parties aré o R B A h a - ' B ' S o S | o amend the flnal development Plan =€ aCk R _ ' )
| Fize Prevention _ . made aware of plans oOF problems with regard to the develoPme“E - : = ' - . : R -
§ tcatvi Deparemant . plans that may have 2 bearing on tgls case. Cnlrec":‘_’znzr ek A B
‘ pPlanning may file a written report wlth the Zoning ommissl IR L 29th day of November, 1989 S ' S If there ,
with recomendatlons ag to the stital“lity of the requested SRR e T : 3] provide a(flci‘.i'L‘.i.ggg‘l‘1 ;n?gr;:}:’iggrthir questions or j_f thls office can

_ e wm s e R o R . : e < 3% I o ea <

't ppeenion | zoning- | o . | g e o e o | 1 oOffice of Planning at 887-3211. please contact Jeffrey Long in the Very truly your
poard © ucation = Lo : R 3 LS SR o o - . - . _ o s
son1ng Adwinis.ration Enclosed are all comments subm;\.r "d trcm r_he members of the ’

, - D tee at this time thet orfer of. roquest information Of - FNL R e T SR R g PR/IL/omm | o L L e Bl o | )
Industrial ' - your petition. 1f similar comments from vne- -yemaining members SR PR T S ' . - : L - - : S r R I T -

g oovelopeent o X recelved, T will forward them {s you. Otherwise, “any .. ¥ ! - - - W , . : 7 o . : ) . o o o '_- ' i . o 'I'.r el s, Flanlgm
R _ comment - that is not jinformative will be placed in the hearing > B R R _ %ZW : T L ' o - _ _ - 7 L _ oo ot ' . affic Engin As : S
o ‘ ~ file. This petition was accepted for filing on the date of the T AL I SRR ; _ fROBERT ATNES . o S S I L Pt S . ' 3!31ate II

anclosed . filing cert1ficar.e end Ca hearmg scheduled ING COMMISSIONER
according Y. : Lo

Your petltlon has been received and accepted for filing this In reference to this request, staff - : © - - 163, 16 Bureau of 'Iraffl
, offers no comment. - ST 4, 165, 166, 28, 5 Iogineering has T e

rroject Planning & 169, no comrents for i r ’

Building Department : E,l_'s_ umber

'y wWoULD BE RPPRECIATED IF you WOULD RETURN YOUR WRITTEN LR e o Recoived By-
_ COMMENTS TO MY OFFICE, ATI#NTION JULIE WINIBRSKI. IF YOU HAVE SJN BRI | 5 , o
ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS, PLEASE CONTACT HER AT B87-333l.

e

R R . ?ery truly yours,

-~

4“'

e -“’}f,i’nn{ (ﬂ, /(

ES E Yo

"hairman R E :
Zonmg Plans Advisory Compittee < Y E . ) PEtitioner. Dav1 a Berg, ot ux

SED:jw Pet1t1oner s Attorney: John H. Denlck

Enclosures

.ce:  Mr. & Hrs. David Berg
John V. Harkowski, Architect

DECEMBER 1, 198% = : . JEEENE e B _ o - L IR w8 L L ZONING D!PAI‘I’ME!CT OF w.nm COI.lﬂ'? ‘ s O
Tu-l.w 7 30? A o _- 3 “;'J" ﬂ"ceﬂmldmg

3. Robert Haines - . ta, e Toleoumis e e \ S e PP o i 1 o R S - wd-w “ A b ‘
Zoging Cgmissioner 3 R S A | L R S S e R0 . Fosted for: .. At v ' AR | -
Office of Planning an ZOnqu SR T oYoag A e S % DU : e
O more County Office Bu 11 dmg e - « b __ INTERO gagr}nom COUNTY, MARYLAND - 8 7 Petitioner: ,-__,[Q_WL,_________ﬁ_ £ .-.Jf.---..M e S

. Towsony MD 21204 - o B TR ’ R e | CE'CORRESPOND E N CE. s D muondM_A’/J 6‘-/ M JMJDWL /Je".e' v

o V . L . N L . : : L o S . . . ; ‘. . e - . _ .. . _::, an - . ' ] e ’ -:.:--‘- y P 4 4PN
. RE3_ 'ProPerty Owner: - DAVID BER*“ R e ] BREAS T _.,_:%‘h__.__‘Zoning Ad"isor‘f Comm 1ttee . DATE: . December"jq a =y " 5/ ' iy T

o AR : P _ ; X Lo S e - ' E L.oc-uon nt Sl;nl:.----a/?‘. -l

. S _‘ o e _. < -e= e ‘ IC HF,':.;-;

Locatiom . 3'#3320 HUNTING TWEED DRIVE o S, B + Robert “ BO“ling.“P E.

Item No s 1'65»_'5 Zoning Agenda! NOVEMBER 28- 1989 . . | G gﬁﬁinﬁoﬁi‘;iii"‘z'acc"i'“s’é’ttee Meeting LT e " Remarks: - _ R T e e B (80

Gentlemen' -' _' ST T el . | el e B G R I Posted"! ﬁ?

L Pursuani. to your request, *he referenced property has been surveyed by 'l“lbor 0-’- Sicnll
. this Bureau. and the comments below are. applicable and required to be
correcteu or. incorporated into the final plans for the property.

“The Developera En i ‘ -
%t g neering Divieio h :
: he subject zoning items and we have noncozze;:;i;:;d

Items 153 164, ﬁ:ﬁt 166, 167, and 168.
" The buildmgs and structures existmg or proposed on the site _ B B e : O :
shall comply wit? ail applicable requirements of the Nagiona} Fire st S For Item 169 th LT o
.- protection ASSOC ation Standard No..lOl ife Safety Code”, 988 T S € PYOPerty dimensio
. edltion prior to occupancy. e e ;_ragree with plat 13/86 _ ng shown do not

ra:,, :

| ) R b o o J 1 Baltimors CountyQ)
m J IR ¥ g oo i ... ...t .. ROBERT W B ¢ A, o e kT R R -Zoning Commlsmner
. F— . - iy o Lo .\r S T v UWLI!‘G’ PI Ed”‘ Chi -:' . - z T ‘ A

, ._‘P_,r’_le‘venimnlsuﬁu R 50 e I ‘Developers Engineering Divisign TR AR momﬁ-cwﬂfﬂfm




Ba!{lhwre County %
Zoning Commissionap

Office of P]Rﬂnfng & Zom'ng
Towson, Maryland 21204

' (301) 887.3353
inf:bert Haines

'um | [l((ol‘?o.

“Ie & Mrs. Dayid Berg
2825 Baneberry Court
Bgltimore, Maryland 21209

r L 3. KANDEL | ) | , “EROTESTINNE) SIGN-IN SHEE'I'V | | R’ | _ - Res  Petition for Zoning Variance _ et e
: TJTOANN K:I_NDEI, SRR : : S e L , _ ' : A . - . '!:;:E Hmt'EER’]'QU-jDJ-A : ‘ ' s Dennis F. Resmussen
DRIVE o | ORI NAME, - | -- - ADDRESS - Al RO S ing Tueed Drive, 160! y of ' L T County Bxeeutin

07]131]2(.:138 HIHUIHNTI”E:‘%'"IYEEDIM DRI : -z‘vn]_]_rf AT IR TP [ — 5 _ _ Ce A | o :fﬁ” Hunting Tueed Drgy . 0 clfl of Holly Lang N
P RECIANE L ST : - n LR : ' ' Q!  cgHsET o - Election District - 3.4 ilmanic
. : - ' hC—A/ DEMN.'-«/C 2o/ N C‘Wf- / L o - _ B . Petitioner(s)g vd Councilmanjc

David BEI‘g, et ux

(3(:3.)‘:1.5';1a;-.;rtwu,s:9,“{5_a N o , < -
T G | . ' S /AR ¥ o HEMRING
EEEEEE S L L S T A D 2enc ianil | %25 .. AA»M‘_"\_"“—f‘ B I S ”*T”"SF’”- FEBRUARY 1, 1990 at 11430 q.0,

AIW /WMKQ_W:K’. ﬁfﬁkl“}c?o ('( - U (Ela&ai_gj\_ - ‘ : s f . Dear Mr, g Mrs. Berg:

January 1_:j.‘l.,—--*:[éﬂ_g‘c)‘ |

Plasse ba sdvised they g 1215
ghe above captioned_prnperty.

Baneberry Court - = s _ . S R # 5 : s : o e o CL T
g:fzimo:e? Maryfgnd 21209 . i* ' o o Y ~ R e - : ' ' : AT R R DO_NOT REMOVE THE SIGN & POST SE THE p ;-

3

RE:*"?- 3220 Hun’cl'ng‘ ':‘wééd Drive (Lot No. 21)
Pending; 2oning variance

i p Svr s T
‘"q%mmm

Dear David and Jodly: CE e T : Y o DI A ADENNERE R e T | I : - S X ce o Chesapeake Avenua, Roon
' _ - ' R R S ' L ' SR e e minutes before your hearing 1s s::hedulad to be;;:"n'“

o I em vwriting to confirm our recent telephone : P . - _ _ _
conversations - concerning your - pending zoning variance. e e oM ' - o . g _
Spacifically, we discussed the fact that your current building e ‘ A7 B ) - - S . R RS . b . will be an a9
plans call for a portion of your garage to be located P X3 o S - o ' : : S T R . not returned.,
approximately 10 feet or so within one of the 50 foot side set B ‘ - S ‘ - : . o : :

backs of your lot.

. : Based upon my review of a copy of your eite plan, I
have seen that your garage chall be located on tha side of your
lot which is furthest away from my house. Since that is the P 1 L .
case, I certainly would raise no objection to the granting of i T T T - oy : | R P L L . : CR _
Your pending zoning variance as it relates to the location of Y e ' e ‘ S ' e o " R S . 3. RoBERT .HAINES

- your garage. o o ' : ’ S 1 B S ' S S o ' - ZONING commissrgner

: ~ Please stop by sometime soon so that our families can j o BN - R ) _ Coo e - : e e :
meet. We look forward to having our first true neighborsi| 5 - * R . L ' = _ : ' o oTFe - John H. Denick, Esq, Y B T TR CR NOTE:

’ ‘ . ' o o T T UFL T T SN EMERGENGY e

o7 is in effect ip Baltimore

- County on the above hear-

~ing  date, the Hesring

Wil . be . Postponed, Iy
o the event of show, tela-

o Phone 887-3391 confimm
- hearing date,)

Baltimore County (b

Zoning Commissioner

Office of Planning & Zoning

Towson, Maryland 21204

(301) 887-3353

J. Robert Haines

Zoning Commissioner -
December 14, 1989

MOTICE OF HEARING

The Zoning Comiss’.ner of Baltimore County, by suthotity of the immg- ) Aot and Fequlebien
Act eno Regulati
~~ of Baltimore County will hold a public hearing on the property identified herein !ng:uo- :;
7 ':fnthn County Office Bullding, located st 111 W. Chesspeake Avenua in Towson,
- followss . o , R e T R e e

ot : ; . — R _' Petition for Zoning Varisnce
g IR _ s | ; o R s as VDL - i CASE NUMBERs 90-303-A - .
annexedad o g . R S g A e S N L SR ; % * ) _ "o N/S Hunting Tweed Drive, 180' W of ¢/1 of Hally Lane
B T PG, ' : {- - Ba , 1 - T LT T ' ' o ' 3320 Hunting Tweed Drive : :
P R S 3 newspaper published . _ - Ty of e e R e e ‘ S ST 9
e e ]EFFERSOW-EWW sitheb ¥ . » : TOWSON, MD. - 1= ey s b - S e 4th Election District - 3rd Councilmanie
P“bushedm'l?f; TR <L ARt meacht;f | successive ‘ a’ R puble ) F I R f'f*.f'%”"@fi’-;-lj—ff-fe-f’-a 1990 : " Petitioner(s): David Berg, et ux : :
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